
HAIR STYLING

Bridal hair package*
Bridesmaid hair
Mother of the Bride
Mother of the Groom
Flower girls (under 12)
Wedding guest hair up
Wedding guest blowdry/styling
Groom's Cut & Finish**

PRICE

£140.00
£55.00
£50.00
£50.00
£30.00
£50.00
£30.00
£27.50

MAKEUP & BEAUTY

Bridal makeup package*
Bridesmaid makeup
Wedding guest makeup
Strip lashes only
Shellac manicure**
Deluxe manicure**
Deluxe pedicure**
Mini manicure**
Callus peel**
Waxing/threading** - to be
discussed with therapist

PRICE

£85.00
£44.50
£44.50
£ 8.00
£30.25
£44.00
£48.50
£21.00
£28.00

In Salon At the Venue

HAIR STYLING

Bridal hair package*
Bridesmaid hair
Mother of the Bride
Mother of the Groom
Flower girls (under 12)
Wedding guest hair up
Wedding guest blowdry/styling

PRICE

£145.00
£60.00
£55.00
£55.00
£35.00
£55.00
£35.00

MAKEUP & BEAUTY

Bridal makeup package*
Bridesmaid makeup
Wedding guest makeup

PRICE

£130.00
£55.00
£55.00

*Bridal packages include trial in salon & service on the day
Travel costs will apply to venue.

For weddings out of salon hours, an extra cost will be
applied. 

**Treatments only available in salon & carried out before
wedding day. Eyelash extensions require patch test. All prices

are from. Terms and condition apply.


