In Salon

At the Venue

HAIR STYLING	PRICE	HAIR STYLING	PRICE
Bridal hair package*	£140.00	Bridal hair package*	£145.00
Bridesmaid hair	$\pounds 55.00$	Bridesmaid hair	$\pounds 60.00$
Mother of the Bride	$\pounds 50.00$	Mother of the Bride	$\pounds 55.00$
Mother of the Groom	$\pounds 50.00$	Mother of the Groom	$\pounds 55.00$
Flower girls (under 12)	£30.00	Flower girls (under 12)	£ 35.00
Wedding guest hair up	$\pounds 50.00$	Wedding guest hair up	$\pounds 55.00$
Wedding guest blowdry/styling	£30.00	Wedding guest blowdry/styling	£ 35.00
Groom's Cut & Finish**	£27.50		
MAKEUP & BEAUTY	PRICE	MAKEUP & BEAUTY	PRICE
Bridal makeup package* Bridesmaid makeup Wedding guest makeup Strip lashes only	£85.00 £44.50 £44.50 £ 8.00	Bridal makeup package* £130.00 Bridesmaid makeup £55.00 Wedding guest makeup £55.00	
Shellac manicure** Deluxe manicure** Deluxe pedicure** Mini manicure** Callus peel**	£30.25 £44.00 £48.50 £21.00 £28.00	*Bridal packages include trial in salon & service on the day Travel costs will apply to venue. For weddings out of salon hours, an extra cost will be applied.	
Waxing/threading** - to be discussed with therapist		**Treatments only available in salon & carried out before wedding day. Eyelash extensions require patch test. All prices are from. Terms and condition apply.	